Page <1> V1.030/03/20
EL Series 105° SMD Ecap
Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Designed for surface mounting on high density circuit board

W.V
µF 6.3 10 16 25 35 50
220 6.3 × 7.7 105
8 × 10.5
175
8 × 10.5
175 8 × 10.5 195 10 × 10.5 290 - -
330
8 × 10.5
195 195 210 10 × 10.5 290 - - - -
470 210 210 10 × 10.5 290 - - - - - -
680 - - 10 × 10.5 300 - - - - - - - -
1,000 10 × 10.5 300 - - - - - - - - - -
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Capacitor, Case B, 22μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3226M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case D, 33μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3336M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case D, 47μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3476M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case G, 220μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3227M6.3X7.7
Capacitor, Case H, 330μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3337M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case H, 470μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3477M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case J, 1000μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3108M10X10.5
Capacitor, Case D, 22μF, 10V MCEEL10V226M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case D, 33μF, 10V MCEEL10V336M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 47μF, 10V MCEEL10V476M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 100μF, 10V MCEEL10V107M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case H, 330μF, 10V MCEEL10V337M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case H, 470μF, 10V MCEEL10V477M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case D, 22μF, 16V MCEEL16V226M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 33μF, 16V MCEEL16V336M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case G, 100μF, 16V MCEEL16V107M6.3X7.7
Capacitor, Case H, 220μF, 16V MCEEL16V227M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case H, 330μF, 16V MCEEL16V337M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case J, 470μF, 16V MCEEL16V477M10X10.5
Capacitor, Case B, 4.7μF, 25V MCEEL25V475M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case D, 10μF, 25V MCEEL25V106M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 22μF, 25V MCEEL25V226M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 33μF, 25V MCEEL25V336M6.3X5.2
Description Part Number
Capacitor, Case G, 47μF, 25V MCEEL25V476M6.3X7.7
Capacitor, Case H, 220μF, 25V MCEEL25V227M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case J, 330μF, 25V MCEEL25V337M10X10.5
Capacitor, Case D, 10μF, 35V MCEEL35V106M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case G, 33μF, 35V MCEEL35V336M6.3X7.7
Capacitor, Case H, 47μF, 35V MCEEL35V476M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case H, 100μF, 35V MCEEL35V107M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case J, 220μF, 35V MCEEL35V227M10X10.5
Capacitor, Case B, 2.2μF, 50V MCEEL50V225M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case B, 3.3μF, 50V MCEEL50V335M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case G, 22μF, 50V MCEEL50V226M6.3X7.7
Capacitor, Case H, 33μF, 50V MCEEL50V336M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case E, 100μF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3107M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case H, 220μF, 10V MCEEL10V227M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case B, 10μF, 16V MCEEL16V106M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 47μF, 16V MCEEL16V476M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case H, 100μF, 25V MCEEL25V107M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case B, 4.7μF, 35V MCEEL35V475M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 22μF, 35V MCEEL35V226M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case B, 1μF, 50V MCEEL50V105M4X5.2
Capacitor, Case D, 4.7μF, 50V MCEEL50V475M5X5.2
Capacitor, Case E, 10μF, 50V MCEEL50V106M6.3X5.2
Capacitor, Case H, 47μF, 50V MCEEL50V476M8X10.5
Capacitor, Case J, 100μF, 50V MCEEL50V107M10X10.5
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make